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Coast Teak Lounge Chair

SKU: 2737

DESCRIPTION

MAIN SPECIFICATIONS

Clean, contemporary lines and worry-free materials distinguish  Iltem

the Coast Teak Collection. Constructed from farm-grown teak, SKU

the Coast Teak Lounge Chair features exclusive Bayline sling

upholstery designed to prevent sagging and stretching. For Material
ultimate relaxation, pair with Summer Classics’ Coast Teak Brand
Ottoman. Dimensions

Product Collection

Coast Teak Lounge Chair
2737

Teak|Sling

Summer Classics
W26.75" x D28" x H30"

Coast

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Arm Height

Seat Depth

Seat Height without Cushion

Seat Height with Cushion

Seat Width

22.75"
18.000"
15.25"
15.25"
23.25"
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