

SPECIFICATION SHEET

Coast Teak Lounge Chair

SKU: 2737



DESCRIPTION

Clean, contemporary lines and worry-free materials distinguish the Coast Teak Collection. Constructed from farm-grown teak, the Coast Teak Lounge Chair features exclusive Bayline sling upholstery designed to prevent sagging and stretching. For ultimate relaxation, pair with Summer Classics' Coast Teak Ottoman.

MAIN SPECIFICATIONS

Item	Coast Teak Lounge Chair
SKU	2737
Material	Teak Sling
Brand	Summer Classics
Dimensions	W26.75" x D28" x H30"
Product Collection	Coast

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Arm Height	22.75"
Seat Depth	18.000"
Seat Height without Cushion	15.25"
Seat Height with Cushion	15.25"
Seat Width	23.25"